Your Trusted Leader for Instrument Longevity.
INSTRUSAFE®
Da Vinci® Product Guide
innoviamedical.com/instrusafe
Distributed by: Surgical Holdings,
Parkside Centre, Temple Farm Ind. Est.,
Southend-on-Sea, Essex, SS2 5SJ, UK innoviamedical.com/instrusafe
ELEVATING CARE. IMPROVING OUTCOMES.

WRAP Rounders Corner Guards -R
CONTAINER Tall Feet -TF
HOW TO ORDER:
Wrapped Foot
IN-8927-R
Container Foot
IN-8927-TF
FOOT OPTION IS ADDED TO THE END OF THE PART NUMBER
EXAMPLE: TRAY INS-8927
da Vinci SP
Xi
Transport Containers
SP
Xi Single-Site
11
INSTRUSAFE® by Innovia Medical
US & International 1.888.229.2875 | customerservice@innoviamedical.com
                                 UK +44 (0)1792 797910 | dtrinfo@innoviamedical.com
Preconfigured Trays for
da Vinci  SP®
INSTRUMENT TRAY
Single Instrument Tray
Holds:
• 1 Instrument
26 3/4 L x 6 7/8 W x 3 3/4 H (in) 679 L x 175 W x 95 H (mm)
Wrapped Foot
IN-8921-R
Container Foot
IN-8921-TF
INSTRUMENT TRAY
Dual Instrument Tray
Holds:
• 2 Instruments
26 3/4 L x 6 7/8 W x 3 3/4 H (in) 679 L x 175 W x 95 H (mm)
Wrapped Foot
IN-8922-R
Container Foot
IN-8922-TF
INSTRUMENT TRAY
Four Instrument Tray
Holds:
• 4 Instruments
28 L x 8 W x 5 3/8 H (in) 711 L x 203 W x 137 H (mm)
Wrapped Foot
IN-8923-R
Container Foot
IN-8923-TF
The storage and reprocessing of the da Vinci SP isn’t
limited to a single solution. That’s why we’ve designed
multiple trays specific to the system’s instrumentation to
accommodate a wide variety of customer preferences.
da Vinci SP
Xi
Transport Containers
SP
Xi Single-Site
12
INSTRUSAFE® by Innovia Medical
US & International 1.888.229.2875 | customerservice@innoviamedical.com
                                 UK +44 (0)1792 797910 | dtrinfo@innoviamedical.com
PROCEDURE TRAY
Six Instrument Procedure Tray
Holds:
• 6 Instruments
• 6 Accessories
28 L x 11 W x 5 3/8 H (in) 711 L x 279 W x 137 H (mm)
Wrapped Foot
IN-8926-R